2003339
8802399
0313028
8503688
0922311
8704158
9001762
1213736
0922476
8201889
1211077
9001508
8105532
4071624
4411178
1213494
8902215
4061321
4051165
9913709
0610118
9912858
3723452
8101545
0214364
4020757
8503813
7808471
1819679
8804290
8201094
7801932
9003831
9004737
9803477
4020840
1314993
8904609
8106683
1013732
1110560
1835838
8604933
3718730
9101853
0813106
8304372
2704404
9905999
9801092
3509580
0812774
9200289
4069975
7800081
0211119
4067017
8005101
4433827
8705386
1510597

CAMPBELL JR HARLAN
MARSHALL JR RI CHAR
VENGERD J M CHAEL
SCHAFFER JR DONALD
JACOB AUSTIN M
SAUNDERS KEI TH J
SHAEFFER JR DAVI D
HEDRI CK TATE W LLI
SCHMEDEKE LUCAS
MCCARTHY PATRI CK M
LAVWRENCE | AN

CAPLI NGER ROBERT W
HARRI S DEVON B

W LHELM RANDY
DARRCCH KENNETH
GOBRECHT SUMMER J
HAM LTON KYLE R
SM TH RONALD L
PETERSON ROGER
SPRI NGER RI CK A
SLATER JUSTIN T
DEAL BRANDON A
VENDEL CHRI S
LUNSFORD V TANK
ROSMVANI NHO JAKE M
EVI CK JOHN A
SNELLENBERGER JACQ
PASCCE FRANK L
HUBBLE BOBBY G
KAMNI KAR KENNETH J
MECKSTROTH DI RK D
GRESLEY GARL E
WOMVER URBAN R
DAWSON KEVI N L
CHARNI GO JOSEPH O
FARVER DARYL
COMRT LUKE J
LUNSFORD CURTI S J
CASTLE M CHAEL W
BURTON BRUCE J

KI NGREY NI CK B
SHROYER ERI C
TSEMENTZI S PETER C
PROPER DAVI D R
COOPER ROBERT R
TAYLOR CLAYTON E
STEDVAN STEVE W
CHARNI GA RONALD
ZAGER BI LLY

DAGUE FRED W

OHYE KAY
GRYBOWSKI
NEYER JCE
WEBB JOHN H
RYAN DAN F

BAI LEY MARK A
TOANSEND DEAN
GRS DAN P

PAUL CURTIS L
LANDON CHAD W
SI MPSON HANNAH R

CORBI N

2017 OH O STATE SHOOT
ALL AROUND

394
391
390
390
388
387
387
387
386
385
384
384
383
383
383
383
383
383
382
382
382
382
381
381
381
381
380
380
380
380
380
379
379
379
379
379
379
378
378
378
378
378
378
377
377
377
377
377
377
377
376
376
376
376
376
376
375
375
375
375
375
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JR
S. VT

JG.D

S.JR

SUBV
LDY1

VET
SUBV
JGA.D

SUBV
SUBV

SUBV
LDY1
SUBV
S. VT
S. VT

SUBV
SUBV

S. VT
JR

SUBV
JA.D

S. VT
JG.D

VET

SUBV
S. VT
JG.D
SUBV

SUBV
SUBV
VET

LDY1

TRI BUNE

LI NCOLN
SUGARCREEK
NEWIOWN
COPLEY

PORT DOVER
FORT M LLS
GENEVA

MORRI SONVI LLE
DALTON
HERRI N
WAVERLY
LOGANSPORT
Ml VERNON
ALl QUI PPA

FI NDLAY

Kl MBOLTON
DOVER

XENI A
WAPAKONETA
PHELPS
PETRCLI A
ROCHESTER

M LAN

M SSI SAUGA
ST CLAIRSVI LLE
COLDWATER
NEW CASTLE
CONNERSVI LLE
LORAI N

NEW KNOXVI LLE
HOAGLAND
SKANEATELES
SABI NA

LODI

LI VI NGSTON
KENNETT SQUARE
SUNVAN

W NCHESTER
VERO BEACH
ETO LE
SHELBURN

SM THVI LLE
PORTLAND
VERNON
SCOTTSBURG
EAST PALESTI NE
BOALI NG GREEN
DUNNVI LLE
VALLEY GROVE
CODESSA
ARAPAHO
VALTON

SABI NA

RI CHWOOD
NEW RI CHVMOND
THORNVI LLE
CALEDON A
WASHI NGTON
GENOA

W LLI SBURG
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7907408
8400149
1766208
9106046
9600324
0923396
0765895
0921734
0213398
0817408
9903293
9102733
9006632
1829070
8804632
1318132
4017123
8200437
1112673
1110195
9803743
1318162
9505028
4006980
7906301
1414776
8300851
8900011
4410263
4207550
9700726
0923447
0110725
1110837
9701925
8002070
0513139
1112575
7903802
0213763
1113736
9802380
8703825
9803741
1010936
8600403
4061550
8604069
9404432
8904179
1010420
9902847
1213759
9401671
8301037
7804496
1210884
9701117
1110783
1215718
0765503
9403160
0816173
0901882
8007814
4600210
4413575

FUTCH JACK R
VELLS JESSE D
VESTJOHN M KE
CORW N STEVE

GU NGRICH WLL R
SPANGLER JOHN T

W LBURN TREY

M NYO RYAN D
ZOMBEK RI CHARD J
BUZZARD MASON G
LARUE CORY M

W LSON CHUCK
HARRUFF ED D

NEAL TOM C

BLAIR M CHAEL L
THOVPSON GUNNAR
DEHABEY M KE

DYER ROBERT E
CARSON JUSTIN H
SCROG N AUSTI N
STANSBERY JOSEPH E
KOCZWARA EUGENE

W LLOUGHBY AARON S
BLANK CRAI G W

DAVI DSON DR ANDREW
WELSH BRADY G
SCHOCK DAN A
ARNETT C W

CRI ADO PHILIP A
JORDAN TERRY
ZBOROVSKY ANDREW A
PATTERSON ROBERT W
FANELLO JEFF C

CH ZMADI A RYAN M
WLLIAMS WLLI AM W
W LLOUGHBY TONY G
THOVAS JOHN C

PHI LLI PS RYAN J
GAJOCH RAYMOND
YOUNG PAUL S

SCOTT BEVERLY J
JENDRE FLI P
ROBBI NS CURTI S V
CHARNI GO STEVE V
ARNOLD CHRI STOPHER
QUESENBERRY STEVEN
SNELLENBERGER GEO
THOVPSON MARY C
SCHWARTZ AARON J
CECIL TOM L

DEBORD MATTHEW D
DAVI DSON LEE

HALL GUNNER

ZI MVERVAN ROBERT P
HAGERTY W LLI AM S
HUNSAKER Tl MOTHY D
VElI SENBURGER GARY
SHAFFER ROBERT E
BROWN CHANDLER
HARRI SON TANNER M
GALATA NICK S
SCHULTZ CARL P
PARROTT KEI TH W
BROWN JR VERNON J
HESS REG S V
FEDERI CI JOHN N
ETCHEN JCEL F

375
374
374
374
374
373
373
373
373
373
372
372
372
372
371
371
371
371
371
371
371
371
371
370
370
370
370
370
370
369
369
369
369
369
369
369
369
368
368
368
368
368
368
368
367
367
367
367
366
366
366
366
366
366
366
366
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
364
364
364
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VET

VET
SUBV

JGA.D
JGA.D

SUBV
SUBV
VET

JG.D
S. VT
VET
JGA.D
JG.D

JR

VET
SUBV
JR
SUBV

S. VT
S. VT

VET
SUBV

JGA.D
SUBV

LDY1
SUBV

SUBV
JGA.D

S. VT
LDY2
VET
JG.D
JR

VET

VET
JG.D
JR

SUBV

S. VT
VET
VET

SUBV

LOUI SVI LLE
CANTON
MONTI CELLO
GROVE A TY
CELI NA

NORTH HUNTI NGDON

SADI EVI LLE
MI G LEAD
COLUMBUS
TRENTON
MARI ON
PATASKALA
NEW BREMEN
TI PTON
BEAVERCREEK
M DDLETOWN
TOLEDO
TOWPKI NSVI LLE
MI G LEAD
CORNI NG
SYCAMORE
M LFORD
STANTON
XENI A

TIPP CTY
WAVERLY
CLAYTON
WASHI NGTON
FRANKLI N
ST THOVAS
TRAFFORD
CARDI NGTON
LUCAS
MASSI LLON
MENDON
CLAY Q' TY
JOHNSTOMNN
HOWARD

LI TCHFI ELD

LOUI SVI LLE
YOUNGSTOWN
PINE CITY
MEDI NA

HAM LTON
BARDSTOMWN
COLDWATER
SCLON

LEROY
LONDON
BELLEVI EW
TIPP CITY
Cl RCLEVI LLE
CONTI NENTAL
CLARK LAKE
SPRI NGBCRO
STOW
FRANKFORT
GERVANTOWN
HAM LTON
VALLEY G TY
WATERVI LLE
LEXI NGTON
AUBURN
BETHEL PK
HARRI SVI LLE
LI GONI ER
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9001119
9900503
9702634
4011311
8107877
1417341
9601424
9912267
8806319
1214816
0212458
0111640
4046156
2713927
8304383
9300945
4006040
4047581
9500135
2716060
9803762
1417118
4053908
4001787
0110995
2100865
5600989
0412460
1112678
4017255
0817322
8805743
7809028
9800245
0611638
1110627
8606078
9402357
0411252
9804714
8703002
1623565
8703731
8605657
4045170
1314639
1776874

0619600
1215609
1419320
1111902
4020570
9600159
9200412
1213512
4001234
8502854
9605430
9104824
8407120
8403168
9401001
0310264
4055166
1112905
1312577

FORST WLLIAM D
MCM LLAN TI MOTHY J
RI DENBAUGH LLOYD R
CALDVELL RONALD

NI COL MATT J

BROWN JARRETT J
GOOCH M CHAEL E
CARD TIM J

LI NDSTROM JOSEPH A
W LKSHI RE JR | AN H
RCSS SCOIT A

ZI MVERVAN RCB
MORGAN LOUIE F
NEUMAN STEVE
NATCHER W LLI AM A
COGAN DONALD LR
BERLET DAVID L
NEFF Rl CHARD P
HARDEN NI CHOLAS WA
RI NKE HUGO J

LANZA JOHN R
RCDGERS DANI EL SCO
RENNER DON

W SE PEGGY ANN

M LLER TIM M
BLAI R GARY LEE
DONLER DARRELL G
M LLER STEVEN B
SCROG N J CHRI S
DENLINGER RIFE T
DENLI NGER CRAIG T
HARDEN ROBERT N
BURL KI RK V
WALDOCK RON D

SM TH STEVEN L
COCK  DAN

FRYMAN RI CKY W

W TNER DONALD E
NEW.AND W LLI AM P
KELLY JR RANDY S
HARPER ROBB

KEBER ETHAN R
MARTHEY PAUL E
WADE JEFFREY A
MLLER WLLIAM T
STEFKOVI CH ADAM J
SAVAGE STEVEN T

TERNES ELI ZABETH M
BROOKS BRANDON L
HELMS GARRETT J
PERRILL J M

EVANS JOHN T

WOODS TIM B

MANZO M CHAEL
SHREVE ERI C
PETERSON BETTY
COOPERRI DER DENNI S
KALEJS ANDY G

HART ADAM T

CONLEY JEFF

W LBURN JENNI FER M
HUYSMAN ADAM G
BROAWN JOSH T

RCESE M CHAEL A
SCHI EVE JASON

PI TSTI CK MADI SON

364
364
364
363
363
363
363
363
362
362
362
362
362
362
361
361
361
360
360
359
358
358
357
357
357
357
357
356
356
355
354
354
354
351
350
349
348
346
345
344
340
340
339
335
335
302
287

382
380
380
380
380
379
378
378
377
377
376
375
375
374
373
373
373
373
372
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SUBV
VET

SUBV
JR

VET
SUBV
JGA.D
SUBV

S. VT
SUBV

S. VT
SUBV

SUBV
VET
JR
VET

LDY2
VET

VET

S. VT

SUBV
S. VT

VET
SUBV

SUBV

VET
SUBV
VET

LDY1
JR
JR
JR

S. VT

SUBV

SUBV

LDY2
SUBV

VET
LDY1

S. VT
JR
JR

CRANBERRY TWP
VESTERVI LLE
COSHOCTON
LEESBURG

DI CKI NSON
WARREN

FAI RMOUNT
MACOVB
HAMBURG
GRAFTON
DALLAS

CONTI NENTAL
LOVELAND
METAMORA
EBENSBURG
PERRYSBURG
NEW KNOXVI LLE
M DDLETOWN

SO CHARLESTON
HERSEY

PORT TOBACCO
CRANBERRY

CHI LLI COTHE
MCCONNELSVI LLE
FT WAYNE
MONROE
PARKERSBURG
WOODL AVWN
CORNI NG

M DDLETOWN

M DDLETOWN

S CHARLESTON
ASHLEY

ATTI CA
JEFFERSONVI LLE
JACKSON

EW NG
DOYLESTOWN
LOUI SVI LLE
CRCSS JUNCTI ON
JAVESTOMN
DEFI ANCE
APPLE CREEK
PARKERSBURG
BUCYRUS
AVELLA

Ml VERNON

ELYRI A
MARENGO
EDWARDSVI LLE
SABI NA
JACKSON

SABI NA

OLEAN

OITAWA HI LLS
XENI A
GLENFORD
ROVE
LAFAYETTE

LI MA

BOERNE

WASHI NGTON CH
LAVWRENCEBURG
ASHVI LLE
WAKEMAN
SCQUTH SCLON
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1620192
9302286
9600991
0413006
0768683
8803753
8703788
9405919
1312506
8100416
8201080
8202136
1113128
1312244
4043720
8304367
4073872
9600933
1843486
7800034
9201058
4069079
9304782
1511710
9502891
1610134
4004465
0814616
1213499
1313545
8102685
1418791
4013158
9900877
9003133
8502040
8804148
9902465
1213203
9002390
1111888
0512982
1110543
9401392
4021527
1115582
4442976
4308094
9202857
1313672
1770062
0763963
1510926
1623563
1110405
9903845
4017175
1214840
9900945
9002732
8703441
0110739
1414485
0311868
8702450
4058885
0920219

BAKER ADAM D
TAYLOR SCOTT
DOW LARRY E
MADER JR WALTER R
SAMPAI O PAULO E
| SNER D MARK

G OFFRE TONY
JACKMAN B J
DENES RYAN P
FARVER BRI AN
SCHOCK DALE

FI ELDER MARK A
MCCARTHY ELAI NA
WYATT COOPER
MCNAMER ROCGER
HARAGOS BUSTER
ZElI NNER ROBERT
LOUDERBACK TERRY E
W NN DAVID E
WALKER BART J
BATEMAN KI M S

WALKER || JIML
ROBI LI O JAY S
OSBORNE 111 JERRY

HOVAN TONY H
COLLINS AUSTIN M
BARE NI CK

DEMENT AMY L
DEBORD ZACHARY

LI NDSTROM CALEB J
MURRAY DARREL
ANSLEY ARTHUR J
CHRI STOPHER PATRI C
PH LLIPS PHL D
KHALI L FADI

SI CKMEYER DAVI D J
WLLIAMS SCOTT A
ANDES PH LIP J
KARNES CCOLE R
FARBER KYLE R
GRAY THOVAS M
LUKANEC DAN J
SPRADLI N RODD D
DETTY ED

FI NDLEY CLYDE W
YORK ALEX M
STEFKOVI CH JEROVE
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
JUDY GERALD A
HARRI SON JAKE S
LEDET GREGCORY M
HOLCOMB M CKEY G
RUSSELL JERRY A
GREUTMAN DAVID M
RI TCH E DALTON
ROUSSEL JOHN F
DEMERLE RI CK

CONI NGSBY ALEXCl S
BROAN JERRY L
ARTER RONALD G
SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
BRUMFI ELD JOHN M
M LES TRI STEN R
DEAN SARA M
VITOWLLIAMR
SEXTON RI CHARD
NUSSBAUM BLAKE D

372
372
372
372
372
371
371
371
370
370
370
370
370
369
369
369
369
369
369
369
369
368
368
368
368
368
367
367
367
367
367
367
367
366
366
366
366
366
366
366
366
366
366
365
365
365
365
365
365
364
364
364
363
363
363
362
362
362
362
362
362
362
362
361
361
361
361
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VET

SUBV
S. VT

S.JR

LDY1
JR
VET
VET

S. VT

SUBV

SUBV
VET

LDY2

VET

JR

VET
LDY1
S.JR
JG.D
SUBV

S. VT
SUBV
SUBV

SUBV
JR

SUBV
VET
JR

SUBV

S. VT

S.JR
VET
VET

JR

SUBV
JGA.D
VET

JR
SUBV
SUBV

S.JR
LDY1

VET
SUBV

ALVORDTON

EDI SON
SWANTON
BLOOM NGDALE
CHURCHI LL

Rl PLEY

DUBLI N
THAVESVI LLE
MARENGO
NORTHFI ELD

Rl VERSI DE
OBLONG
DALTON
CROSSVI LLE
VEST PORTSMOUTH
UNI ONTOMN

Cl NCI NNAT]I
PEEBLES

| NDI ANAPOLI S
MCMURRAY

SLI PPERY ROCK
W CARROLLTON
CORDOVA
METTER
COLDWATER
TOLLESBORO

HI LLSBORO
QAKFI ELD

MI' VERNON
HAMBURG

M NERAL VELLS
Rl CHWOOD

MEDI NA

OLIVE HILL
OTTAWA

LI VONI A
ROCKFORD
SHADYSI DE
WASH NGTON CT HOUS
LOUI SVI LLE

DI LLONVALE
BERLI N CENTER
BUCKLAND
FRANKFORT
MASON

LANARK
AVELLA
PARKER

TROY

HAM LTON
POWELL

LONDON

Pl QUA

BRYAN

MAYSVI LLE
SPENCERVI LLE
FREDERI CKSBURG
GENOA

VEST LAFAYETTE
LEETONI A
WASHI NGTON CH
MADI SON
MUNFORDVI LLE
JEFFERSON
EAST OAKVI LLE
Bl DVELL
DALTON

22222822222

2SzRR20 2022322020220 2222822F 2228223222282 22 2

zZ

2R222=2¢2



9001028
8504582
1213212
9404397
9102179
1814094
2101622
0922066
9105657
0111328
0111292
2104576
8903332
5517504
9405877
9915604
9400929
8901311
8900692
0514626
0510638
8302753
4037225
0610119
3723643
0512126
9204602
1624870
8000841
0111408
9106312
7900812
9401514
1416354
9800225
9004525
0411136
1815025
0413139
8704945
9202911
0415247
4067580
9801429
4047692
1416339
0311473
9405920
4054165
0316121
8105359
8500039
1416292
9912570
0813805
0920805
0922503
1010308
1210394
9302284
1623568
0214035
9401641
1111567
9105263
0516058
0615184

LANSI NG FLOYD S
KELNER JOHN A
STEELE AUSTI N H
LANPHEAR DUANE N
HANKI NS M CHAEL K
FRY G JOHN

CASTLE WLLIAMH
HALL MATTHEW L
NATCHER DONNA R
ROSSI PAUL L
SPARKS JEFFERY A

| SHAM DONALD B
MEI Nl NGER CARL W
VELLSANDT GORDON
SNYDER STEVE R
THOVPSON JEFFREY E
HANI NG COURTNEY G
CARR RCBERT J
HONELL CHRIS L
JACKSON CHARLES W
KUHN LAURA B

REI NHARDT RANDOLPH
KOVATCH STEPHEN J
HENSLEY CHARLES W
VWALLI'S WLLIAM L
WOMER HEI DI S
HAZELET DAVID T

W ERENGA RHETT S
GANDERT CHARLES B
SWANGER W LLI AM D
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
STEPHENSON M CHAEL
W NCK GRANT E
BUSH ANDREW C
BOAERS ROBERT L
MLLER RICK A
LOUGH MORGAN LEE
GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
ROCK LECONARD
GAJOCH I'I'l RAY J
CAFAGNO JCE D
HUFFMVAN JASON W
VACCARI ELLO DONALD
DAMRON DOUGLAS E
NESTER JCE
KRAEMER KYLE C
ATKINS CURTI S R
JACKMAN J MYLES
RHOADS THOVAS C
PARASI DA KELLY

BA NSKE SR PHILLIP
MORRI STON BEN E
BUTDORF JACOB R
LUTZ KEN A

SM TH JORDAN K
NUSSBAUM JUSTI NE
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
BRENNER DANI EL W
SUSKI  GSCAR
TAYLOR JEFF S
FETHER JEFF T
FREDERI CKSEN M KE
GARRETT JAMES TROY
VRl GHT LARRY L
CARNEY CARCLE L
SMELTZ M KE R
TEABERRY JR LARRY

360
360
360
360
360
359
359
359
359
358
358
358
357
356
356
356
356
355
355
355
355
355
355
354
354
354
354
354
353
353
353
353
353
353
352
352
352
352
352
351
351
350
350
350
350
350
350
349
349
347
347
347
347
346
345
345
345
344
344
344
343
342
342
342
341
341
338
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SUBV
S. VT
JGA.D

S. VT
LDY2

SUBV
VET
SUBV
S. VT

SUBV
VET

SUBV
LDY1
VET
VET
SUBV
VET
LDY1
VET
S.JR
VET
VET
LDY1
S. VT
S. VT
S.JR
SUBV

S. VT
VET
S. VT

S. VT
S. VT
SUBV

VET
S. VT
LDY1

VET

VET

JR
SUBV

LDY1
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
LDY2

SUBV
SUBV

LEESBURG
BOI SE

WEST JEFFERSON
S LYON

GUI LFORD
TERRE HAUTE
W NCHESTER
PLEASANTVI LLE
EBENSBURG
G RARD
OSTRANDER
SONORA

Rl CHVOND
CLARKSTON
SHERWOOD

W LM NGTON
NEW LEXI NGTON
OXFORD
CLARKSVI LLE
VELLSBURG
CELI NA
VERM LI ON
AVON

OKEANA
HORSEHEADS
SKANEATELES
AVHERST
LAFAYETTE
EDI SON

N CANTON
VALLEY CI TY
M DDLETOMN
YOUNGSTOWN
XENI A

LI BERTY
NEW HOLLAND
FAI RVONT
WADSWORTH
W CKLI FFE
NORTH LAWRENCE
VEST JEFFERSON
Pl QUA

W LLOW CK
HUNTI NGTON
BRYAN

HAM LTON
FRANKLI N
THAVESVI LLE
ROCHESTER
YOUNGSTOWN
BLOSSBURG
GREENWOOD
WOOSTER
ATTI CA

VEST SUNBURY
DALTON
HAZLETON
WESTERVI LLE
TW NSBURG
CALEDONI A
STRYKER
CURTI CE

VAN VERT
LANCASTER
POLAND
AVHERST
CANFI ELD
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0310344
8801376
8706566
9104943
1112387
0310345
8905594
0110148
9604536
1313740
0111309
1514041
1213445
1312636
1512951
0114044
4064232

1215146
1316590
1100975
8307223
8901502
1112720
4036870
0214527
4043216
1214806
8301040
9200599
1416353
8500858
8504172
4042700
8503832
9803524
1415251
0310661
1839610
4024952
0513682
1314415
1111894
9002556
1623396
0515203
0214328
9102370
1313820
8504428
1514050
1011815
0763561
1414554
4049536
0761826
1211043
4431010
1112023
1111384
9404806
1625338
9603323
1512019
0924356
1112674
9001086

RYHAL ROBERT J

NO CE KEVIN C
HAFFNER JR BRUCE M
HAYS STEVE R
WAGNER SAVANTHA P
Bl RD ROBYN M
HOFFMAN DONALD D
M LLER MARTIN L

Rl TZENTHALER CGEORG
THEMS J T
MCCONNELL ROBERT R
BUTDORF EMANUEL M
CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
SCHEI DEGGER DUSTI N
W LLI AM5S BLAKE
BRUMFI ELD RONETTE
STOEPPEL BILL F

BRI STOLL LUCAS D
CROW ROBERT
BURKERT JERRY L
WElI SGERBER PAUL F
SAWERS LESLI E D
CUNNI NGHAM CHASE A
KOCM T OITO I 1]
DEMENT JOE
MCGUI RE JOHNNY B
MCCAFFERTY ALEX
BAYLCR RI CHARD C
MACHAMER TONY L
BUSH ADAM R
KOCHANOWEKI DENNI S
CUSTER ROBERT D
MCBRI DE  MYRON E
VWHYDE GEORGE J
DONLER JONATHAN W
LANOUE KALEB E
PAPPAYLI QU GEORGE
THOVPSON ROGER

G LLI AM FRED
NORVAN MARK

W LSON CODY

BRI STOLL MARK A

W LLARD BURDETTE
G LLI AM BRUCE A
COLE TODD

DAVI S CODY A
OBERT M CHAEL A

SI DERS HARRI SON M
WAGNER JR WALTER E
RI EHL LARRY S
DETMER GARY

CARR GREG

HEDRI CK JENNI FER A
PACK HARCLD T
MARSHALL FRANKLI N
DAY AUSTIN S

M ZI KOWNBKI  JCE
ZANE JR STEPHEN A
KITCHEN J V
HUMPHREY MARTHA H
GAJOCH JOHN J
GUNTER TI MOTHY J
PCHLMAN AUSTI N D
TKACZENKO Z| GGY
CARSON TRAVI S R
MUELLER JOHN A

338
338
338
336
336
336
335
335
333
331
331
329
325
325
317
306
304

379
374
371
370
370
370
370
369
369
368
367
367
365
365
364
364
364
362
362
361
361
360
360
359
359
359
358
358
357
357
357
357
357
356
356
356
356
356
356
356
355
355
355
355
354
354
354
354
353

e L e L e
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VET

LDY1
LDY1
S. VT
SUBV
S. VT
JR

S.JR
VET

JR
LDY1
JR

S. VT
SUBV

JR
S. VT
JR
S.JR
VET

S. VT
S. VT

JR
SUBV
S. VT
JGA.D
S. VT

VET
SUBV

VET
JR

VET
SUBV
LDY1

VET
JGA.D

VET
LDY2

S.JR

JR
S. VT

HUBBARD
GALLOWAY

VEEST ALEXANDRI A
Cl NCI NNATI
SOUTH WALES

NEW CASTLE

HI LLSDALE

MARI ETTA
SANDUSKY
SORENTO

HAM LTON
WOOSTER
QAKLAND

ST BALTI MORE
STAMPI NG GROUND
MADI SON

CYNTHI ANA

TEMPERANCE
CHESTERTOMWN
DOVER

DEFI ANCE
CORBI N

GROVE A TY
TW NSBURG
QAKFI ELD

LI BERTY TOANSHI P
MARENGO
COLUMBUS
DUNCAN FALLS
XENI A
CHESAPEAKE
SUMMERHI LL
HAM LTON
JAMESTOMNN
BELPRE
LAFAYETTE
SOUTHPORT
SHARPSVI LLE
PLAIN G TY
LANCASTER

| NGERSOLL
TEMPERANCE
LONDON

MARI ON
WALTON
SHOHOLA
ATWOOD
JACKSON
SCQUTH WALES
STRATFCRD
HARRI SON
LONDON
GENEVA
PORTSMOUTH
DELRAY BEACH
BOWLI NG GREEN
WATTSBURG

Cl TRUS SPRI NGS
GRAYSON

RUSH

VEELLI NGTON
PLYMOUTH
DELPHOS

TEXI CO

MI' G LEAD

ST MARYS

225322222
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0210318
0413846
8301316
1311577
8402144
8403948
1311311
4002790
0515094
1311620
4050440
1510855
1214194
0312532
9204158
4004321
9800713
0410645
9805543
8806118
9604678
4007428
1300861
1833300
0310208
0112349
8105352
4448880
9901142
4033398
9401355
0210130
1626529
1775188
1015297
1512379
9405321
1212456
1310702
9902943
0611236
9002037
1410653
8002785
0310207
1214082
9902467
0613220
1014839
1410040
8902834
9601470
9901654
9501350
0113566
9103438
8806119
1417851
1115075
8903279
0514164
1214605
8804855
1111578
8403496
0610036
8802118

KOGELMANN GARY E
SNYDER TRAVI S A

G OFFRE CARL

KELLY GEORGE CHARL
HOCKENSM TH KEN C
PEARSON DAVID C
SLI MVER JOHN W
ANDERS LLOYD E
CAVP DANI EL M
LAFCLLETTE DONALD
PARTI N RI CHARD D
LAVERTY DREW C
TRAGESER MARK
GALATA JASON E
PORTWOOD CHARLES M
BALL KENNETH LEE
PLAUMANN RI CK G
MCCORD JEAN F
KLEMAN BERNI E A
MCKI NNEY M CHAEL S
CLEMANS COREY J
BCEDI NG RI CK

VWHI TED AUSTI N E
RCDE JR PAUL W
BROWN RCDNEY R
HARRI S EDWARD L
HOFFVAN MARK A
WORNER JOHN K

M LLER RI CHARD E
JENNI NGS M CHAEL L
SW GART DAVI D
THOVPSON DEBBI E A
HELTON VAUGHN
GRAHAM TIM S
CUSHVAN LARRY D
REDD BO T

BEAL ALAN E

M LLER ERIN
EHGOETZ WAYNE T
SCHAD JIM A
BURRI S TI M

JONES JR JAMES H
CROUCH DENNI' S J
BLACK VAN E

BAI LEY RON L

JAM SON MARK A
FRAZI ER GARY L
ASHCRAFT MATTHEW A
BCDFI ELD CCOLE A
RCSSETTI ANTHONY F
BOLDT JON C

Bl RKEMEYER ARTHUR
CCSBY STANLEY B
TURNER M CHAEL A
ERTER M CHAEL A

G OFFRE JOHN
SCHWARTZ DAVID L
HOLMES REECE A
RANDALL SCOTIT L
MORSCH JOSEPH D
CAVPBELL DAVID B
FI EBELKCRN JEFF A
MONTGOMVERY EVANS
HOTT ALVIN R
THOVPSON JOHN A
FREE FRANK E
LANSI NG STANLEY DE

353
353
353
352
352
352
352
352
352
352
351
351
351
350
350
350
350
349
349
349
348
348
348
348
347
347
347
347
347
347
346
346
345
344
344
344
344
343
343
343
342
342
341
340
339
339
339
338
338
337
337
337
337
337
336
336
335
334
334
332
332
331
330
330
330
330
329
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SUBV
VET

SUBV
VET

SUBV

JR

VET
VET
SUBV
LDY2
SUBV
VET

VET

S. VT

VET
VET
VET

LDY2

SUBV

S.JR

SUBV
JR

SUBV

SUBV

S. VT
JG.D
JG.D

S. VT
SUBV
VET
SUBV

SUBV
S.JR

S. VT

VET
VET
SUBV

MACOVB

NEY

POVELL
GRANVI LLE
MANSFI ELD
SAVANNAH
ASHTABULA
LANCASTER
NEW FRANKLI N
YELLOWEPRI NG
PERRYSVI LLE
LAGRANGE
GROVE A TY
VALLEY G TY
CRI TTENDEN
LOGAN
BEAVERCREEK
TYRONE

COLUMBUS GROVE

MI' G LEAD
MARYSVI LLE
Cl NCI NNATI
MARENGO
JAMESTOMNN

W HARRI SON
MANCHESTER
NEW CASTLE
ERI E
CRESTLI NE
LANCASTER
TROY

CEDAR LAKE
LEXI NGTON
LONDON

GAI NESVI LLE
| NDI ANAPOLI S
LEW S CENTER
GAHANNA
STRATFORD
ST. ALBANS
Pl CKERI NGTON
HAMMONDSVI LLE
CONKLI N

I NDI ANA
FOREST
LOGANSPORT
BARNESVI LLE
FREDERI CKTOMN
CRERE
GALLOWMAY
CANTON
GOSHEN
JACKSON

VAN ALSTYNE
M DDLETOVWN
POVELL
CONCORD TWP
GROVE A TY
DEFI ANCE

LI VONA

CARM

CELI NA

BLUE ASH
WOOSTER
WOOSTER
BROOKVI LLE
W LM NGTON
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1773266
5600125
1114614
1512949
1771681
9501772
9102611
4412020
1311183
0921488
9303639
1114926
0316243
5603020
1115049
1825868
1112305
0310271
1213719
1622052

0310620
1513683
8901501
1210747
9902191
8704478
1410104
9303642
1623656
1112871
9005111
4052623
0316237
8800096
1415493
1110203
1011659
4069661
1112647
1513558
1310902
1312926
5603100
1313471
9400353
1110807
8704959
9703699
9700709
1518992
8603136
0311271
1623685
1416293
1211780
1416729
0413906
9914337
1620949
0923448
9910602
8304591
1012227
0924671
1314413
0311536

GOCHNAUER RYAN L
SPENCER SANDRA F
RAHSCHULTE MARK J
W LLI AM5S KEVIN E
CRUMB WESLEY
CARPENTER RUSSELL
WElI TZEL |11 ARTHUR
DI FABI O JOHN M
LAWRENCE W LLI AM J
RI GGLE TOOT

SIGLER KEVIN L
FANTANARCSA JR NI C
CUTTER ALAN W

SM TH KINzZY C
WARREN ROBERT M
MCCAMVON JI M

MAY Rl CHARD

WEBB THORM RA L
OPSI TNI CK Tl MOTHY
SCHRCEDER ZACKARY

WLLIAVS PH L
HAVENAR BRYCE R
NEVELS RI CHARD L
CROUCH AMANDA SUE
SAUNDERS EVAN J

Kl DD RAYMOND L
CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
COGAN SHARON L
HUTCH NS TUFF
MARKLEY JAMES A
BARKER MARK T
POTTI NGER JOHN M
STABI NSKI'  NATHAN J
CAPTOR KIP L
KELLY RACHEL E
PATTEN CLI FTON
TAYLOR JAME M
WARREN ROSS

M LLER CHRI STI AN J
REESE RI CK

GALAY DAVID C
DUBO S TROY
SPENCER LONNI E L
TERNES VI CTORI A A
NOVAK BUTCH
SLATER LESLI E
DEAL STEVE R

Pl TSI NGER RI CHARD
SHEWARD JR W LLI AM
CHUCK JOSHUA T
GULLEY JEFF L
BAIRD WLLI AM
MCELHANEY SI LAS
DEBCRD GAVI N

M LLER VICKI L
OVERVAN DAVE L
FORBY JR GEORGE W
BRI NK STEVE

ZI MVERVAN JASON
STABI NSKI' M CHAEL
BITTER TIM J
GRUENEMEI ER JEROVE
KI NSELLA ROBERT
HEI MANN M KE

W LSON DENNI S TEX
SASSONE VI NCENT J

328
328
327
326
325
325
323
323
323
322
320
320
317
313
312
305
302
295
288
253

364
363
361
360
358
357
356
356
356
355
353
352
351
349
347
347
346
345
345
344
343
341
341
341
340
340
336
335
335
335
334
334
334
334
332
330
330
329
328
328
327
325
323
323
321
309
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LDY2

SUBV
SUBV
S. VT

SUBV
SUBV

S. VT

S. VT
S. VT
LDY1
SUBV
JG.D

S.JR
JR

SUBV
LDY2
LDY1
S.JR

SUBV
JGA.D
SUBV
LDY1
SUBV
LDY1
SUBV
S.JR
SUBV

S.JR
S. VT
JGA.D
LDY1

S. VT
VET

SUBV
S. VT
S.JR
S.JR
LDY1

SUBV

JR

VET
SUBV

LI TCHFI ELD
NETTI E

W LLI AVSTOMNN
STAMPI NG GROUND
Ml VERNON
FORT WORTH
COPLEY
BEDFCRD
HERRI N
VALLEY GROVE
CONTI NENTAL
ELVERSON
WASHI NGTON CH
PT PLEASANT
BUCYRUS
FARVERSBURG
WESTERVI LLE
SABI NA

AVON

OTTAVWA

CORTLAND
SI DNEY

CORBI N
CONKLI N
WAPAKONETA
CORBI N
QAKLAND
PERRYSBURG
FREDERI CKTOAN
MEDI NA
GREENTOWN
WEST CHESTER
POLAND

FAI RVONT
GRANVI LLE
DAYTON
SCOTTSBURG
BELLBROOK
MARENGO
PANDORA

M NERVA
CHESTERVI LLE
NETTI E

ELYR A
CORACPCLI S
PHELPS
PETROLI A
HURON
JACKSON
KENSI NGTON
JACOBSBURG
MEDI NA
CENTERBURG
MOUNT VERNON
CANAL W NCHESTER
ST MARYS
CENTERBURG
QI NCY
SHREVE
POLAND
BROOKVI LLE
Cl NCI NNATI

MI G LEAD

M VERNON

| NGERSOLL
HUBBARD
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222>

PR22222222FXIRRER222%=

z2%r

22222



1623666
1511070

8202972
9600289
1773739
8007344
1511817
3714152
1623564
1410315
1211038
8300646
8902649
8806804
9801981
1625681
1774709
0212214
1823750
1514047
4003158
9906120
1770798
0616599
1215343
1623651
1773740
1416355
0314713
0810049
4403177
1011056
0211448
8404829
4045022
1315369
5601452

1211077
1312506
1213499
1115582
1416353
1513683
1414485
1623656
1773739
1624870
1512019
1416354
1511817
1112647
1512379
1312926
1623685
1416293
1417851
1514041
1625681
1774709
1623651
1773740
1416355

KOPYCI NSKI TYLER
LANOUE NATHANI EL E

PUTZ DAN R
CLEMONS THOVAS M
PORE ALEX

DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
BLACK DREW E

LOAE ROBERT E
GREUTMAN AUSTIN M
BAKER RI CHARD

VWH TAKER TCDD
RHODES DUSTY
NOGARO ANTONI O
ZAPPI A BUTCH J

SM TH ROGER B
WAGNER OVNEN T
BROAN MAKENNA
JOHNSON JUSTIN A
LILLIE JR ROGER A
BUTDORF EDWARD E
ARNOLD ALAN R
CROCK AL C

GRANT BARBARA J
CAMP CORRI NE A
CHESSER CHRI S
HUDSON NATHAN
OSWALT AYDEN
BAKER RYLAN K
PAPPAYL| QU ROBERTA
LUNSFORD HEATHER D
BAKER GERALD W
FREY DAVID C
KALEJS MAGA E
NEYMAN JAMES A

M LLER RONALD L
GCETZ TIMOTHY C
HUFFMAN JERRY W

LAVWRENCE | AN
DENES RYAN P
DEBORD ZACHARY
YORK ALEX M
BUSH ADAM R
HAVENAR BRYCE R
M LES TRI STEN R
HUTCHI NS TUFF
PORE ALEX

W ERENGA RHETT S
POHLMAN AUSTI N D
BUSH ANDREW C
BLACK DREW E

M LLER CHRI STI AN J
REDD BO T

DUBAO S TROY
MCELHANEY SI LAS
DEBCRD GAVI N
HOLMES REECE A
BUTDORF EMANUEL M
WAGNER OVNEN T
BROWN MAKENNA
HUDSON NATHAN
OSWALT AYDEN
BAKER RYLAN K

308
290

366
362
356
353
352
351
346
341
340
340
339
334
330
329
327
323
323
322
320
320
319
317
313
313
312
309
307
306
304
295
283
282
272
272
266

384
370
367
365
365
363
362
356
356
354
354
353
352
345
344
341
334
334
334
329
329
327
313
312
309

C S.JR CENTERBURG

C S.JR LAFAYETTE

D Saganore Hills

D VET DRYRI DGE

D S.JR BUTLER

D LDY2 SHOHOLA

D S.JR SABI NA

D S. VT RAVENSWOOD

D JR BRYAN

D VET BLOOMSBURG

D SuBV FRANKLI N GROVE

D CRAWFORDSVI LLE

D TORONTO

D VET CANAL W NCHESTER

D S. VT RI DGEVI LLE

D S.JR SOUTH WALES

D S.JR WARREN

D VWAYNESVI LLE

D VET FI SHERS

D WOOSTER

D VET Rl VERS| DE

D SUBV PLAIN CI TY

D LDY2 MANSFI ELD

D LDY1 DOYLESTOMN

D VET HAM LTON

D S.JR VESTERVI LLE

D S.JR BUTLER

D S.JR MOUNT VERNON

D LDY2 SOUTHPORT

D LDY1 SUNMAN

D VET CARLI SLE

D H LLI ARD

D LDY2 ROVE

D VOLANT

D VET LANCASTER

D OAK HARBOR

D VET W LLI AVSTONN
SUB JUNI OR

AA S.JR HERRI N

A S.JR MARENGO

A S.JR MI' VERNON

A S.JR LANARK

B S.JR XENI A

C S.JR S| DNEY

A S.JR MUNFORDVI LLE

C S.JR FREDERI CKTOMN

D S.JR BUTLER

A S.JR LAFAYETTE

B S.JR DEL PHOS

A S.JR XENI A

D S.JR SABI NA

C S.JR MARENGO

B S.JR | NDI ANAPQOLI S

C S.JR CHESTERVI LLE

C S.JR CENTERBURG

C S.JR MOUNT VERNON

B S.JR GROVE CI TY

A S.JR WOOSTER

D S.JR SOUTH WALES

D S.JR WARREN

D S.JR VESTERVI LLE

D S.JR BUTLER

D S.JR MOUNT VERNON
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1623666
1511070

0922311
1419320
1111902
1215609
1314993
1215146
1112905
1312577
1318162
1112720
1414776
1312244
1511710
1610134
1214806
1110543
1213759
1213203
1215718
1313672
1417341
1415251
1214840
1210747
1417118
1313820
1112674
1510855
1416339
1416292
1623564
1212456
1313740
0923448
1512951

0922476
0610118
1110560
0813106
0812774
0921734
0817408
1110195
1112673
1318132
1112575
1010936
1313545
1010420
1110783
1110405
1214816
1213212
1314415
1211043
0316237
1313471
1014839

KOPYCI NSKI TYLER
LANOUE NATHANI EL E

JACOB AUSTIN M
HELMS GARRETT J
PERRILL J M
BROOKS BRANDON L
COMRT LUKE J

BRI STOLL LUCAS D
SCHI EVE JASON

PI TSTI CK MADI SON
KOCZWARA EUGENE
CUNNI NGHAM CHASE A
WELSH BRADY G
WYATT COOPER
OSBORNE |11 JERRY
COLLINS AUSTIN M
MCCAFFERTY ALEX
SPRADLI N RODD D
HALL GUNNER
KARNES COLE R
HARRI SON TANNER M
HARRI SON JAKE S
BROWN JARRETT J
LANOUE KALEB E
CONI NGSBY ALEXCI S
CROUCH AMANDA SUE
RODGERS DANI EL SCO
S| DERS HARRI SON M
CARSON TRAVI S R
LAVERTY DREW C
KRAEMER KYLE C
BUTDCRF JACOB R
GREUTMAN AUSTIN M
M LLER ERIN
THEMS J T

STABI NSKI' M CHAEL
W LLI AM5S BLAKE

SCHVEDEKE LUCAS
SLATER JUSTIN T

KI NGREY NI CK B
TAYLOR CLAYTON E
GRYBOWSKI CORBI N
M NYO RYAN D
BUZZARD MASON G
SCROG N AUSTI N
CARSON JUSTI N H
THOVPSON GUNNAR
PHI LLI PS RYAN J
ARNOLD CHRI STOPHER
LI NDSTROM CALEB J
DEBCRD MATTHEW D
BROWN CHANDLER

RI TCHI E DALTON

W LKSHI RE JR | AN H
STEELE AUSTIN H

W LSON CODY

DAY AUSTIN S

STABI NSKI'  NATHAN J
TERNES VI CTORI A A
BCDFI ELD CCOLE A

308
290

388
380
380
380
379
379
373
372
371
370
370
369
368
368
368
366
366
366
365
364
363
362
362
360
358
357
354
351
350
347
346
343
331
328
317

386
382
378
377
376
373
373
371
371
371
368
367
367
366
365
363
362
360
359
356
351
341
338

C S.JR CENTERBURG
C S.JR LAFAYETTE
JUNI OR

AA JR COPLEY

A JR EDWARDSVI LLE

A JR SABI NA

A JR MARENGO

AA JR KENNETT SQUARE

B JR TEMPERANCE

A JR WAKEMAN

A JR SOUTH SOLON

AA JR M LFORD

B JR GROVE O TY

AA JR WAVERLY

A JR CROSSVI LLE

A JR METTER

A JR TOLLESBORO

B JR MARENGO

A JR BUCKLAND

AA JR Cl RCLEVI LLE

A JR WASHI NGTON CT HOUS

AA JR HAM LTON

A JR HAM LTON

AA JR WARREN

B JR LAFAYETTE

A JR GENCA

C JR CONKLI N

AA JR CRANBERRY

B JR JACKSON

B JR MI G LEAD

B JR LAGRANGE

A JR HAM LTON

A JR WOOSTER

D JR BRYAN

B JR GAHANNA

A JR SORENTO

C JR POLAND

A JR STAVPI NG GROUND
JUNI OR GOLD

AA  JGLD MORRI SONVI LLE

AA  JGLD PHELPS

AA  JGLD ETO LE

AA  JGLD SCOTTSBURG

AA  JGLD ARAPAHO

AA  JGLD MI G LEAD

AA  JGLD TRENTON

AA  JGLD CORNI NG

AA  JGLD MI G LEAD

AA  JGLD M DDLETOWN

AA  JGLD HOWARD

AA  JGLD HAM LTON

A JGD HAVBURG

AA  JGLD BELLEVI EW

AA  JGLD GERVANTOWN

A JGD MAYSVI LLE

AA  JGLD GRAFTON

A JGD VEST JEFFERSON

B JGLD | NGERSOLL

B JGLD BOWLI NG GREEN

C JGLD POLAND

C JGLD ELYR A

B JGLD CRERE
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0613220
1622052

4411178
9913709
8101545
4020757
3723452
7808471
7801932
9003831
9600159
9200412
1013732
8502854
9801092
9200289
4067017
8005101
9106046
9006632
9102733
8803753
7906301
8307223
8300851
1843486
8002070
9600933
9802380
7903802
9803741
8102685
9900877
9902465
1111888
9003133
9403160
9401392
4413575
9702634
8107877
1623563
8806319
0212458
9002732
8703441
0920219
8304383
0310661
4047581
9001028
2716060
0111292
0515203
8704478
8903332
0763561
9915604
0514626
8805743
0610119
0210318
8402144
4052623

ASHCRAFT MATTHEW A
SCHROEDER ZACKARY

DARRCCH KENNETH
SPRI NGER RICK A
LUNSFORD V TANK
EVI CK JOHN A
VENDEL CHRI S
PASCCE FRANK L
GRESLEY GARL E
WOMVER URBAN R
WOODS TIM B

MANZO M CHAEL
BURTON BRUCE J
COOPERRI DER DENNI S
DAGUE FRED W
NEYER JCE
TOANNSEND DEAN

GRS DAN P

CORW N STEVE
HARRUFF ED D

W LSON CHUCK

| SNER D MARK

DAVI DSON DR ANDREW
WEI SGERBER PAUL F
SCHOCK DAN A

W NN DAVID E

W LLOUGHBY TONY G
LOUDERBACK TERRY E
JENDRE FLI P

GAJOCH RAYMOND
CHARNI GO STEVE V
MURRAY DARREL

PH LLIPS PH L D
ANDES PH LIP J
GRAY THOVAS M
KHALI L FADI
SCHULTZ CARL P
DETTY ED

ETCHEN JCEL F

RI DENBAUGH LLOYD R
NI COL MATT J
GREUTMAN DAVID M
LI NDSTROM JOSEPH A
ROSS SCOIT A
ARTER RONALD G
SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
NUSSBAUM BLAKE D
NATCHER W LLI AM A
PAPPAYLI OU GECRGE
NEFF RI CHARD P
LANSI NG FLOYD S

RI NKE HUGO J
SPARKS JEFFERY A
COLE TODD

KI DD RAYMOND L
MEI NI NGER CARL W
CARR GREG
THOVPSON JEFFREY E
JACKSON CHARLES W
HARDEN ROBERT N
HENSLEY CHARLES W
KOGELMANN GARY E
HOCKENSM TH KEN C
POTTI NGER JOHN M

338
253

383
382
381
381
381
380
379
379
379
378
378
377
377
376
375
375
374
372
372
371
370
370
370
369
369
369
368
368
368
367
366
366
366
366
365
365
364
364
363
363
362
362
362
362
361
361
361
360
360
359
358
358
357
357
356
356
355
354
354
353
352
352

B JGLD FREDERI CKTOMN
B JGLD OTTAMA

SUB VETERAN
AA  SUBV ALl QUI PPA
AA  SUBV WAPAKONETA
AA  SUBV M LAN
AA  SUBV ST CLAIRSVI LLE
AA  SUBV ROCHESTER
AA  SUBV NEW CASTLE
AA  SUBV HOAGLAND
AA  SUBV SKANEATELES
A SuBV SABI NA
A SuBV OLEAN
AA  SUBV VERO BEACH
A SuBV GLENFORD
AA  SUBV VALLEY GROVE
AA  SUBV WALTON
AA  SUBV THORNVI LLE
AA  SUBV CALEDONI A
AA  SUBV GROVE CI TY
AA  SUBV NEW BREVEN
AA  SUBV PATASKALA
A SuBV Rl PLEY
AA  SUBV TIPP CI TY
B SUBV DEFI ANCE
AA  SUBV CLAYTON
A SuBV | NDI ANAPOLI S
AA  SUBV CLAY CI TY
A SuBV PEEBLES
AA  SUBV YOUNGSTOWN
AA  SUBV LI TCHFI ELD
AA  SUBV MEDI NA
A SuBV M NERAL VELLS
A SuBV OLI VE HILL
A SuBV SHADYSI DE
A SuBV DI LLONVALE
A SuBV OTTAVMA
AA  SUBV WATERVI LLE
A SuBV FRANKFORT
AA  SUBV LI GONI ER
AA  SUBV COSHOCTON
AA  SUBV DI CKI NSON
A SuBV BRYAN
AA  SUBV HAVBURG
AA  SUBV DALLAS
A SuBV LEETONI A
A SuBV WASHI NGTON CH
A SuBV DALTON
AA  SUBV EBENSBURG
B SUBV SOUTHPORT
AA  SUBV M DDLETOWN
A SuBV LEESBURG
AA  SUBV HERSEY
A SuBV OSTRANDER
B SUBV WALTON
C SUBV CORBI N
A SuBV Rl CHVOND
B SUBV LONDON
A SuBV W LM NGTON
A SuBV VELL SBURG
AA  SUBV S CHARLESTON
A SuBV OKEANA
B SUBV MACOVB
B SUBV MANSFI ELD
C SUBV WEST CHESTER
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9800225
1311620
9800713
4047692
8800096
9805543
1110627
1110203
9912570
9402357
4069661
0922503
1513558
1015297
9302284
9405321
9902943
0214035
9002037
0516058
1211038
0615184
9901654
9103438
8806119
8605657
0110148
8603136
8802118
9914337
9501772
9102611
1012227
9906120
1114926
9303639
1213719

4051165
2704404
9605430
4433827
7907408
8407120
1766208
1829070
9600991
8200437
4006980
8304367
7800034
4043720
9701925
9304782
4004465
8301037
0512982
8904179
4442976
8500858
9701117
4308094
8007814
4600210
4011311

BOWERS ROBERT L
LAFCLLETTE DONALD
PLAUVANN RI CK G
NESTER JCE

CAPTOR KIP L
KLEMAN BERNI E A
COOK  DAN

PATTEN CLI FTON
LUTZ KEN A

W TNER DONALD E
WARREN ROSS
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
REESE RI CK
CUSHVAN LARRY D
TAYLOR JEFF S
BEAL ALAN E

SCHAD JIM A
FREDERI CKSEN M KE
JONES JR JAMES H
SMELTZ M KE R

VWH TAKER TCODD
TEABERRY JR LARRY
CCSBY STANLEY B
G OFFRE JOHN
SCHWARTZ DAVID L
WADE JEFFREY A

M LLER MARTIN L
GULLEY JEFF L
LANSI NG STANLEY DE
BRI NK STEVE
CARPENTER RUSSELL
WElI TZEL |11 ARTHUR
KI NSELLA ROBERT
CROCK AL C
FANTANARCSA JR NI C
SI GLER KEVIN L
OPSI TNl CK TI MOTHY

PETERSON ROGER
CHARNI GA RONALD
KALEJS ANDY G

PAUL CURTIS L
FUTCH JACK R
CONLEY JEFF
VESTJOHN M KE

NEAL TOM C

DOW LARRY E

DYER ROBERT E
BLANK CRAI G W
HARAGOS BUSTER
WALKER BART J
MCNAMER ROCGER
WLLIAMS WLLI AM W
RCBI LI O JAY S

BARE NI CK

HAGERTY W LLIAM S
LUKANEC DAN J
CECIL TOM L
STEFKOVI CH JEROME
KOCHANOWEKI  DENNI' S
SHAFFER ROBERT E
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
HESS REG S V
FEDERI CI JOHN N
CALDVELL RONALD

352
352
350
350
349
349
349
347
346
346
345
345
344
344
344
344
343
342
342
341
340
338
337
336
335
335
335
334
329
329
325
323
323
320
320
320
288

382
377
376
375
375
375
374
372
372
371
370
369
369
369
369
368
367
366
366
366
365
365
365
365
364
364
363
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SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VETERAN

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

LI BERTY
YELLOWSPRI NG
BEAVERCREEK
BRYAN

FAI RVONT
COLUVBUS GROVE
JACKSON
DAYTON

ATTI CA
DOYLESTOMN
BELLBROOK
HAZLETON
PANDORA

GAl NESVI LLE
CALEDONI A
LEW S CENTER
ST. ALBANS
CURTI CE
HAMVONDSVI LLE
AVHERST
FRANKLI N GROVE
CANFI ELD
JACKSON
POWELL
CONCORD TWP
PARKERSBURG
MARI ETTA
JACOBSBURG
W LM NGTON
QUI NCY

FORT WORTH
COPLEY

MI G LEAD
PLAIN CI TY
ELVERSON
CONTI NENTAL
AVON

XENI A
BOALI NG GREEN
ROVE

WASHI NGTON
LOUI SVI LLE

LI MA

MONTI CELLO

TI PTON
SVANTON
TOVPKI NSVI LLE
XENI A

UNI ONTOVWN
MCMURRAY

WEST PORTSMOUTH
MENDON
CORDOVA

HI LLSBORO
CLARK LAKE
BERLI N CENTER
LONDON
AVELLA
CHESAPEAKE
FRANKFORT
PARKER

BETHEL PK
HARRI SVI LLE
LEESBURG
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9912267
9600289
9903845
4058885
1623396
2104576
9803762
4053908
0110995
9102370
5600989
1514050
4431010
9400929
4049536
4037225
8302753
9204602
3723643
0111408
8000841
8301316
1815025
8403948
0611638
4004321
9204158
8806118
9405920
4007428
8105359
8500039
4448880
4033398
9901142
1410315
9400353
8703731
0310344
9501350
9700709
4045170
8806804
8403496
0610036
1213445
8304591
1823750
4003158
1215343
4403177
4045022
5601452

8704158
4020570
8804290
1819679
4020840
9101853
3509580
4055166
8703788
4017123
1100975

CARD TIM J

CLEMONS THOVAS M
ROUSSEL JOHN F
SEXTON RI CHARD

G LLI AM BRUCE A

| SHAM DONALD B
LANZA JOHN R
RENNER DON

M LLER TIM M
OBERT M CHAEL A
DONER DARRELL G
RI EHL LARRY S

M ZI KOWNBKI  JCOE
HANI NG COURTNEY G
PACK HAROLD T
KOVATCH STEPHEN J
REI NHARDT RANDOLPH
HAZELET DAVID T
WALLI'S WLLIAM L
SWANGER W LLI AM D
GANDERT CHARLES B
G OFFRE CARL
GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
PEARSON DAVI D C
SM TH STEVEN L
BALL KENNETH LEE
PORTWOOD CHARLES M
MCKI NNEY M CHAEL S
JACKMAN J MYLES
BCEDI NG RI CK

BA NSKE SR PHILLIP
MORRI STON BEN E
WORNER JOHN K
JENNI NGS M CHAEL L
M LLER RI CHARD E
BAKER RI CHARD
NOVAK BUTCH
MARTHEY PAUL E
RYHAL ROBERT J
TURNER M CHAEL A
SHEWARD JR W LLI AM
MLLER WLLIAM T
ZAPPI A BUTCH J
THOVPSON JOHN A
FREE FRANK E

CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
GRUENEMEI ER JEROME
LILLIE JR ROGER A
ARNOLD ALAN R
CHESSER CHRI S
BAKER GERALD W

M LLER RONALD L
HUFFMAN JERRY W

SAUNDERS KEI TH J
EVANS JOHN T
KAMNI KAR KENNETH J
HUBBLE BOBBY G
FARVER DARYL
COOPER ROBERT R
OHYE KAY

ROESE M CHAEL A
G OFFRE TONY
DEHABEY M KE
BURKERT JERRY L

363
362
362
361
358
358
358
357
357
357
357
357
356
356
356
355
355
354
354
353
353
353
352
352
350
350
350
349
349
348
347
347
347
347
347
341
340
339
338
337
335
335
334
330
330
325
325
323
320
313
304
272
266

387
380
380
380
379
377
376
373
371
371
371
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MACOVB
DRYRI DGE
SPENCERVI LLE
Bl DVWELL

MARI ON
SONCRA

PORT TOBACCO
CHI LLI COTHE
FT WAYNE
ATWOOD
PARKERSBURG
STRATFCRD
WATTSBURG
NEW LEXI NGTON
PORTSMOUTH
AVON

VERM LI ON
AVHERST
HORSEHEADS
N CANTON
EDI SON
POWEL L
WADSWORTH
SAVANNAH
JEFFERSONVI LLE
LOGAN

CRI TTENDEN
MI' G LEAD
THAMESVI LLE
Cl NCI NNATI
BLOSSBURG
GREENWOOD
ERI E
LANCASTER
CRESTLI NE
BLOOMSBURG
CORACPCLI S
APPLE CREEK
HUBBARD
VAN ALSTYNE
JACKSON
BUCYRUS

CANAL W NCHESTER

WOOSTER
BROOKVI LLE
QAKLAND

Cl NCI NNATI

FI SHERS

Rl VERSI DE
HAM LTON
CARL| SLE
LANCASTER

W LLI AVSTOMNN

SENI OR VETERAN

PEZT”EZEEZTE

PDODDDDNNNOO
S33555553535

PORT DOVER
JACKSON
LORAI N
CONNERSVI LLE
LI VI NGSTON
VERNON
CDESSA
ASHVI LLE
DUBLI N
TOLEDO
DOVER
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4036870
4410263
4073872
4207550
4061550
4013158
4021527
0901882
4042700
8503832
4046156
9900945
4006040
1839610
8504582
2101622
9002556
5517504
1112023
4017255
7809028
9401514
7900812
9001086
0413139
0411136
3714152
9801429
4067580
4054165
1833300
5603100
9902467
9601470
8905594
9703699
0311271
9604536
9801981
8804855
4412020
5603020
1825868
1112305

1213494
0619600
8503813
1510597
8403168
1113128
1113736
0814616
0311868
1414554
9303642
0510638
0512126
9106312
1415493
0316121
1011659
0920805
1110807
1112387

KOCM T OITO | 1]
CRIADO PHILIP A
ZEI NNER ROBERT
JORDAN TERRY
SNELLENBERGER GEO
CHRI STOPHER PATRI C
FI NDLEY CLYDE W
BROWN JR VERNON J
MCBRI DE  MYRON E
VWHYDE GEORGE J
MORGAN LOUIE F
BROAN JERRY L
BERLET DAVID L
THOVPSON ROGER
KELNER JOHN A
CASTLE WLLIAMH
W LLARD BURDETTE
VELLSANDT GORDON
ZANE JR STEPHEN A
DENLINGER RIFE T
BURL KIRK V

W NCK GRANT E
STEPHENSON M CHAEL
MUELLER JOHN A
ROCK LECONARD
LOUGH MORGAN LEE
LOVNE ROBERT E
DAMRON DOUGLAS E
VACCARI ELLO DONALD
RHOADS THOVAS C
RCDE JR PAUL W
SPENCER LONNI E L
FRAZI ER GARY L

Bl RKEMEYER ARTHUR
HOFFMAN DONALD D
Pl TSI NGER RI CHARD
BAIRD WLLI AM

RI TZENTHALER CGEORG
SM TH ROGER B
MONTGOVERY EVANS
DI FABI O JOHN M
SM TH KINZY C
MCCAMVON JI' M

MAY Rl CHARD

GOBRECHT SUMMER J
TERNES ELI ZABETH M
SNELLENBERGER JACQ
SI MPSON HANNAH R
W LBURN JENNI FER M
MCCARTHY ELAI NA
SCOTT BEVERLY J
DEMENT AMY L

DEAN SARA M
HEDRI CK JENNI FER A
COGAN SHARON L
KUHN LAURA B

WOMVER HEI DI S
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
KELLY RACHEL E
PARASI DA KELLY
TAYLOR JAME M
NUSSBAUM JUSTI NE
SLATER LESLI E
WAGNER SAVANTHA P

370
370
369
369
367
367
365
365
364
364
362
362
361
361
360
359
359
356
355
355
354
353
353
353
352
352
351
350
350
349
348
341
339
337
335
335
334
333
330
330
323
313
305
302

383
382
380
375
374
370
368
367
361
356
356
355
354
353
347
347
346
345
340
336
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LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

TW NSBURG
FRANKLI N

Cl NCI NNATI
ST THOVAS
COLDWATER
MEDI NA
MASON
AUBURN

HAM LTON
JAVESTOMN
LOVELAND
VWEST LAFAYETTE
NEW KNOXVI LLE
SHARPSVI LLE
BO SE

W NCHESTER
LONDON
CLARKSTON
Cl TRUS SPRI NGS
M DDLETOWN
ASHLEY
YOUNGSTOVN
M DDLETOVWN
ST MARYS

W CKLI FFE
FAI RMONT
RAVENSWOOD
HUNTI NGTON
W LLOW CK
ROCHESTER
JAMESTOMN
NETTI E
BARNESVI LLE
GOSHEN

HI LLSDALE
HURON

MEDI NA
SANDUSKY

RI DGEVI LLE
BLUE ASH
BEDFCORD

PT PLEASANT
FARVERSBURG
WESTERVI LLE

FI NDLAY
ELYRI A
COLDWATER
W LLI SBURG
BOERNE
DALTON
LOUI SVI LLE
QAKFI ELD
JEFFERSON
GENEVA
PERRYSBURG
CELI NA
SKANEATELES
VALLEY G TY
GRANVI LLE
YOUNGSTOVWN
SCOTTSBURG
DALTON
PHELPS
SOUTH WALES
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0310345
1211780
0616599
0114044
0810049
0310271

4001234
9201058
8604069
9105657
4001787
1410104
9404806
8007344
0410645
0210130
9105263
5600125
1770798
0314713
0211448

2100865
0924356

Bl RD ROBYN M

M LLER VICKI L
CAMP CORRI NE A
BRUVFI ELD RONETTE
LUNSFORD HEATHER D
WEBB THORM RA L

PETERSON BETTY
BATEMAN KIM S
THOVPSON MARY C
NATCHER DONNA R

W SE PEGGY ANN
CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
HUMPHREY MARTHA H
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
MCCORD JEAN F
THOVPSON DEBBI E A
CARNEY CARCLE L
SPENCER SANDRA F
GRANT BARBARA J
PAPPAYL| QU ROBERTA
KALEJS MAGAE E

BLAI R GARY LEE
TKACZENKO ZI GGY

336
332
317
306
306
295

377
369
367
359
357
356
355
353
349
346
341
328
319
307
283

357
354

A LDv1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
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NEW CASTLE

CANAL W NCHESTER

DOYLESTOWN
MADI SON
SUNVAN
SABI NA

XENI A

SLI PPERY ROCK
SOLON
EBENSBURG
MCCONNELSVI LLE
OAKLAND

RUSH

SHOHOLA
TYRONE

CEDAR LAKE
POLAND

NETTI E

MANSFI ELD
SOUTHPORT
ROVE

CHAl R SHOOTER

AA
B

MONROE
TEXI CO

RBELEQ
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